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VERGENNES

WARNERS GRANT

WINOOSKI

ST. ALBANS CITY

Rutland
Windsor

Essex

Addison
Orange

Orleans
Franklin

Windham

Caledonia

Washington

Bennington

Chittenden

Lamoille

Grand Isle

Engineering Territories 

Engineer:
Jason Bradley
Amer Suvalic
Matt Gardner
Jenn Lacy
Andrew Mitchell/Dillan Westcom

Engineer Contact Information
Rob Achilles       (802) 917-1397   Rob.Achilles@vermont.gov
Matt Gardner      (802) 622-4612   Matt.Gardner@vermont.gov
Jason Bradley     (802) 461-3065   Jason.Bradley@vermont.gov
Dillan Westcom  (802) 522-6962   Dillan.Westcom@vermont.gov
Andrew Mitchell  (802) 505-5125   Andrew.Mitchell@vermont.gov
Amer Suvalic      (802) 522-4306   Amer.Suvalic@vermont.gov
Jenn Lacy          (802) 505-5090   Jennifer.Lacy@vermont.gov


